NexFix™ MTP fusion system
A nat   o mic    D e s ign    f o r  fi  r s t  mtp    a r th  r o de  s i s
F OO  T  A N D  A N K L E  Solutions by Tornier
CAT# CAT#
MTP Primary Plate
Left, Size 2 MTP-PS2L Right, Size 2 MTP-PS2R
Left, Size 3 MTP-PS3L Right, Size 3 MTP-PS3R
MTP Recon Plate

 Sy
stem
MTP Fusion System Product Information Ordering Information
Prior to using any Tornier device, please review the instructions for use and surgical technique for a complete listing of indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions,
potential adverse events, and directions for use.
© 2011 Tornier, Inc. All rights reserved. Tornier is a registered trademark of Tornier, Inc.
CAW-3773 rev A	 05/11
Tornier, Inc.
Edina, MN 55435
USA
+ 1 888 867 6437
+ 1 281 494 7900
Tornier S.A.S
161, rue Lavoisier
38334 Montbonnot - Saint-Ismier Cedex • France
Tél. : 33 (0)4 76 61 35 00
Fax : 33 (0)4 76 61 35 33
*purchase only
CAT# CAT#
MTP Primary Plate
Left, Size 2 MTP-PS2L Right, Size 2 MTP-PS2R
Left, Size 3 MTP-PS3L Right, Size 3 MTP-PS3R
MTP Recon Plate
Left, Size 2 MTP-RS2L Right, Size 2 MTP-RS2R
Left, Size 3 MTP-RS3L Right, Size 3 MTP-RS3R
2.7 mm Standard Screw
12 mm MTP-2712 20 mm MTP-2720
14 mm MTP-2714 24 mm MTP-2724
16 mm MTP-2716 28 mm MTP-2728
18 mm MTP-2718
3.2 mm Locking Screw
12 mm MTP-3212 18 mm MTP-3218
14 mm MTP-3214 20 mm MTP-3220
16 mm MTP-3216
Instrument Tray
MTP Fusion System Implant & Instrument Set MTP-SR01
MTP Fusion System Implant & Instrument Set                                            *MTP-SN01
Tornier is pleased to bring you best-in-class forefoot suite of products.
Futura™
Metal Hemi Toe Implant
NexFix™